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VandraJK Vaprus

FC Nomme United must
JK Tabasalu valge
Kotkan Nappulat Virell
Parnu JK Vaprus must

FK AudaBaldone
FC Florarohelised
FC Elvall

Parnu JK

Péarnu JK Poseidon I
FC Otepaa
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+/-
29-1
24-8
14-15
8-15
9-23
5-27

21-1
21-7
6-12
11-24
4-18
11-12
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